
June 16,2000 

Toni J McCoy $\4" DKE - ,--- Public Service Commissions D3 1 '. ffb 2iji.i 2 J LLI;;J 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL. 32399-0850 

RE: Pay Telephone Certification ProbledCertificated No. 5047 

Dear Mrs. McCoy: 

I request that my current certificate 5047 be canceled at the same time 
my new corporate certificate is granted so that I have no breaks in 
certification. 

If you have any question, please call me at 904-786-2040 

Sincerely 

%- 
HOZAE MILTON 

Owner 

5625 WRNA BLVD. SUITE-9 * JACKSONVILLE, FL. 32205 



June 16,2000 

Toni J McCoy DEPNlT DATE 
Public Service Commissions 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 

'13310 Jliil2 0 zm 
Tallahassee, FL. 32399-0850 00 D 7 3 ~ - - G  
RE: Pay Telephone Certification ProbledCertificated No. 5047 

Dear Mi-s. MkCoy: 

I request that my current certificate 5047 be canceled at the same time 
my new corporate certificate is granted so that I have no breaks in 
certification. 

If you have any question, please call nie at 904-786-2040 
, 

Sincerely 

%- 
HOZAE MILTON 

Owner 



**FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION++ 

DIVtSlON OF COMMUNICATIONS 
BUREAU OF SERVICE EVALUATION 

APPLlCATlQN FORM FOR CERTIFICATE TU PROVIDE 
PAY TELEPHONE SERVICE 

WITHIN THE STATE OF FLORIDA 0 0 0 73cI -TG 

+ This form is used as an applic8tion for an original csrtifmte to provide pay 
telephone service within the Statu of Florida. 

+ f5int or- ail ~espoc~s~s to each item requested in the application. If an item is 
not applicable, please explain. 

I 

I, Use a separate $bet for each answer which will not fit within the allotted space.- 

1, Once completed, submit the original and two (2) copies uf this form and a non- 
refundable -on fmof SlOOgP to: 

If you have questions about completing the form, contad: 



% 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

8. 

v L, 

hfame under which appiiorsnt will do business (fictitious name, etc.): 

Official mailing add-: 

P.0. Box: b O N  &-- 

Florida address: 

Structure of organization: 

( ) Umited Partnership 



*- 

?I 

~ 

n 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

tf d n g  flctitiow name dlbla (doing business as), provida prwf of compliance 
with the riditious name statute (Chapter 865.09, Florida Statutes) to operate in 
Florida‘ 

Florida Fldtfour Name 
Rryll8trWon Nunbsr: 

If partnership, provide m, title and addregs of all paftms and a copy d the 
partnership agr-nt: 



11. Who wil I serve g ~ )  lieison tu #e Commission with regard to the following? 



n 

12. indicate if applicant of any subsidiary, partner, fleers, dimdam, or any stockholder 
has beerr plreviausly adjudged bankrupt, mentally incompetent, or found guilty of any 
felony OT of any crime, OT whether such actions may result from pending 
proceeKfings. 

13. Has the applicant or any subsidiary, partner, officer, director, w any stockholder 
ever been granted or denied a pay telephone certificate in the State of Flodda? 
(This includes active dvid canceled pay tel9pham cwiitlcates.) If yes, provide 
explanatiori and list the certificate holder and certificate number. 

14. Is the applicant OT m y  subsidiary, partner, ofR" director, ot any stockholder a 
subsidiary, partmrr, or officer in any othw Florida certificated pay telephone 
company3 K yes, give, "e of company and relationarhip. If no longer associated 
with campany, giw re" why not. 



b. Has applications pending to be certified as a pay telephone provider. 

c. Has beem detnisd authority to operate as a pay telephone provider. Explain 
circumstances. 

16. Please check (J)  #e services that wilf be provided: 



18. HOW does the appiicant intend to senrice and maintain each payphone? Check (4) 
that 8@Y. 

 PERSONALLY 
( ) FULL-TIME TECHNICIAN 
[ ) PART-TIM€ TECHNICW 
f ) SERVICUREPAIf?/MAINTENANCE CONTRACT 
( ) OTHER (Ocrscribe) 

19. Will $8dl af' ths instalJed pay telept"s provide acww to ail locally available long 
distance CaKfierd via tOXXX+O, 1OxXXX+O, lOIXXXX+O, 850, and toil free (e.g. 
800, 877, and 88813 See Rule 25-24.515(10), FIcKida Administrative Code. 

(4' y6s 
W V :  



L 

"*APPLICANT FEWTAX STATEMENT" 

1, REGULATORY ASBESSMENT FEE: I undsFstand that ail telephone companies 
must pay a regulatory aswssment fee in the amount of 0.18 of the 
gross operatfnSl rewmue derived from inbrastate business. Rqardless of the gross 
operating revenue of a company, a minimum m& assessment fee of $50 is 
required. 

2. GROSS RECEIPTS TAX: t understand that ail telephone companies must pay a 
gross receipts tax of on att intm and interstate business. 

3. SALES TAX: I undetstand the a b(lY8nm8nf salw tax must be paid on intra- 
and interstate revenues. 

4. APPUCA3" FEE: I u"tmd that a noMehKxjaM% app4ication fee of $loO.OO 
must be submitted with the application. - 

* 



“APPLICANT ACKNOWLEDGMENT” 

‘WlS ACKNOWLEffiAkENT FOR@ MUST 8E COMPLETED AND 
RETURNED AS PART OF THE APPLICATION BEFORE THE 
CERTIFICAVON PROCESS BEGINS. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT 
IN A DELAY OF WE CERTIFICATE BEING ISSUED. 



. 

"ACKNOWLEDGMENF 
By my sllgnaftrre below, I, the undersigned ownerlofflcer, have mad the 

foregotng and declare that, to the best ot my knowlsdge and belief, thr, 
iinfomrtlorr 1% "0 and comct. I ettest that I haw tt# euthorlty to sign on 
behrlf Ot my company and agracb to comply, now and in the future, with all 
applicable Commfsdm rules and ofd8m. 

I will comply with all cunent and hrturr, Commission requirements 
reguding pay Wephone mnke. I understand that t am required to pay a 
reguWwy wut.L"nt fm (minimum of MU.00 pw ccrlsndar year), file an 

pay tdephma sewke reputt, gay appleable s;afes tax, and pay gross 
rec.ipt8 tax. furhrmore, I agree to keep the Co"i#ion advised of any 
changw in ehrr nams and addresares Hsted in tho application within 10 days 
of tho change. 

Furthsr, I am awara that, pursuant to Chrptsr 837.06, FIorida Statutes, 
"Whoever knowingly makes a frlro strtsrasnt in wpftlng wkh #e intent to 
midead a public m a t t  in the perlmance of his offlcirl duty shall be guilty 
of a mircdsmsrrnor of tha sacond d q m S  punlshablo u procvided In 8. nb.082 
and di. 775.083," 

I 

Date f I 



To : 
Subject: 

Toni McCoy 
RE: 

Ok, thanks Toni. 

- - - - -  Original Message----- 
From: Toni McCoy 
Sent: Tuesday, June 20, 2000 8:37 AM 
To: Linda Williams 
Subject: RE: 

Hi Linda, 

Yes, Mr. Milton incorporated his pay phone business which requires a new application for 
the new corporate entity. He wants to cancel his old certificate and apply for his new 
certificate so they have blended effective dates and he is not uncertificated at any 
point. The docket title would be similar to docket 000532-TC where you don’t list an 
effective date for the cancellation. 

Thanks, Toni 

- - - - -  Original Message--,--- 
From: Linda Williams 
Sent: Monday, June 19, 2000 5:12 PM 
To: Toni McCoy 
Subject: 

Hi Toni. We have a letter from Hozae Milton requesting cancellation of Cert 5047 issued 
to Hozae Milton d/b/a EQorida Commercial Payfon and application for new cert in the name 
of Hozae Milton d/b/a E’lorida Commercial Payfon, Inc. 

Is the Inc part the reason he needs a new docket? Re also sent in another $100 filing 
fee. 

Thanks Toni. 
- 

1 


